£1K Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Will Taylor 39 Martin Darren 79 Daniel Jackson
2 Paul Messenger 40 Jason Ramsey 80 Ahsiaha Nasir
3 Jack Macleod 41 Mark Russell 81 Ryan Greig
4 Robert Wringe 42 Adam Billingham 84 Ahsiaha Nasir
5 Joel Pittaway 44 Gary Harrison 85 Ryan Greig
6 Will Taylor 45 Aaron Noakes 87 Al Amin
7 Ahsiaha Nasir 46 Jamail Akhtar 88 Wayne Passmore
8 Dan Fairington 48 Andrew West 89 Dan Fairington
9 Mitchell Loveridge 49 Anthony Cripps 90 Kevin Stockley
10 Paul Williams 50 Ryan Greig 92 Steve Arnold
11 Ed Johnston 51 Suliman Khan 93 Gordon Bickerton
12 Anthony Cripps 52 Dominic Meade 95 Martin Tait
13 Lee Nicholls 53 Craig Feltus 96 Dan Fairington
14 Suliman Khan 54 Mark Russell 97 Steven Millen
15 Brendan Murphy 55 Emily Ramsey 98 Vince Mchugh
16 Dan Colclough 56 Mitchell Loveridge 99 Tony Carruthers
18 Paul Messenger 60 Kelvin Turner 101 Tommy Green
20 Collette Halrs 61 Nicola Homer 102 H Qureshi
21 Martin Medlycott 63 Brendan Murphy 103 Andrew West
22 Alan Chatham 64 Suliman Khan 104 Scott Morgan
23 Suliman Khan 66 Carl Inker 107 Kevin Stockley
24 Gary Meston 67 Aaron Noakes 108 Kelvin Turner
26 Bradley Kaye 68 John Percival 109 Tony Evans
27 Thomas Dinsley 69 Brian Hichens 110 June Pywell
30 Ryan Greig 70 Michael King 112 Dave Willoughby
31 Wesley Potter 71 Will Taylor 113 Paul Messenger
32 Andrew West 72 Steven Millen 114 Jonathan Haycocks
33 Thomas Dinsley 73 Brian Hichens 115 Dan Colclough
34 John Gilmour 74 Darren Smith 116 Adam Billingham
35 Joe Munsey 75 Ryan Greig 117 John Paul Grimes
36 Colin Caplin 77 Andrew West 118 Ryan Greig
37 Wayne Passmore 78 Bradley Farron 119 Carl Pywell
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Ticket No. Name
120 Wayne Passmore
121 Alan Chatham
122 Michael Benjafield
124 Taylor Jones
125 Dan Fairington
126 Suliman Khan
127 Gregg Johnstone
128 Steven Millen
129 Michael Black
130 Lee Nicholls
131 Jason Ramsey
132 H Qureshi
133 Brian Hichens
134 Andree Morgans
135 Ahsiaha Nasir
137 Cameron Lea
140 Pam Smith
141 Steven Houghton
142 Brian Hichens
144 Steven Dyson
145 Suliman Khan
147 Andrew Lyons
148 Wayne Passmore
149 George Bosworth
150 Ahsiaha Nasir
151 Andrew West
152 lan Baker
153 Tristian Myhill
154 Ryan Greig
155 Aaron Goodwin
156 Dan Fairington
157 Alan Chatham
Total: 739 < Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

158
159
161
163
164
165
166
168
170
171
173
174
175
177
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Name

H Qureshi
Martin Medlycott
Martin Pattison
John Percival
Ashleigh Turnbull
Alan Chatham
Marcus Woods
Andree Morgans
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
John Percival
Will Taylor
Ryan Greig
Lee Nicholls
Andrew West
Steven Houghton
Dan Fairington
Dan Fairington
Ryan Greig
Gary Harrison
Martin Medlycott
Andree Morgans
Michael King
Will Taylor
Ahsiaha Nasir
Colin Cole
Jamie Wilkins
Ashleigh Turnbull
Steven Dyson
John Percival
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
Leigh Griffiths
Michael King

Ticket No.

197
198
199
200
201
202
204
205
206
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
219
220
221
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Paul Messenger
Samuel Tilley
Colin Caplin
Alex Harrison
Mark Russell
Suliman Khan
Scott Morgan
Brendan Murphy
Ed Johnston
Michael Mcgarrigle
Aaron Noakes
Sean Vaughan
Robin Meakin
Suliman Khan
June Pywell
Marc Dean
Steve Arnold
John Percival
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
Ryan Greig
Ashley Sale-thorn
Steven Dyson
Ross Mckeon
Gary Irvine
Ryan Turner
Brendan Murphy
Aaron Noakes
Ryan Greig
Mark Russell
Adam Billingham
Ashleigh Turnbull
Andrew West
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
235 Aaron Noakes 272 Bradley Farron 311 Joe Munsey
236 Gary Harrison 273 Hayley Macpherson 312 Alan Chatham
237 Paul Harvey 274 Laura Bailey 313 Paul Harvey
238 Alex Harrison 276 Darren Spendlove 314 Gregg Johnstone
239 Michael Black 277 Ahsiaha Nasir 315 Brian Hichens
241 Darren Spendlove 279 Darren Spendlove 316 Brendan Murphy
243 Ahsiaha Nasir 280 Ashleigh Turnbull 318 Robert Newcomb
245 Michael King 283 Brian Hichens 319 Tristian Myhill
246 Andrew Lyons 284 Martin Pattison 320 Donald Bowman
247 Leigh Griffiths 285 Mark Russell 321 Dan Fairington
248 Brian Hichens 286 Ahsiaha Nasir 322 Scott Morgan
249 Gary Meston 287 Steven Dyson 323 Paul Harvey
250 Brian Hichens 288 Andrew West 324 Jack Dalley
251 Andrew West 289 Suliman Khan 325 Dominic Meade
252 Emily Ramsey 290 Mitchell Loveridge 326 Daniel Jackson
253 Ahsiaha Nasir 291 Steve Arnold 328 John Percival
255 June Pywell 292 Dominic Meade 329 Guillaume Boulet-larose
256 Leigh Griffiths 293 Martin Medlycott 330 Lorenna Jordan
257 Ryan Greig 294 Colin Caplin 331 Ahsiaha Nasir
258 Martin Tait 295 Craig Haywood 332 Robert Delahaye
259 Ahsiaha Nasir 296 Brian Hichens 333 Mark Russell
260 Taylor Barton 297 John Percival 335 Wayne Passmore
261 Ahsiaha Nasir 298 Nicola Homer 336 Ryan Greig
262 Mark Russell 299 Hayley Macpherson 337 Ryan Greig
263 Michael King 301 Martin Medlycott 338 Mitchell Loveridge
264 Martin Medlycott 304 Dan Colclough 339 Dan Fairington
265 Robert Wringe 305 Darren Spendlove 340 John Percival
266 Suliman Khan 306 Brendan Murphy 341 Brian Hichens
267 Alex Harrison 307 Martin Medlycott 342 Alex Harrison
268 Tanzeer Mukhtar 308 Mark Roberts 343 Donald Bowman
270 Andrew Lyons 309 John Percival 344 Carl Inker
271 Ryan Greig 310 Bradley Farron 345 Andree Morgans

Total: 739 « Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 of 8
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346 Brian Hichens
347 Gregg Johnstone
348 Michael Black
349 Gary Harrison
351 Darren Spendlove
352 Tony Carruthers
353 Suliman Khan
355 Dominic Meade
356 Will Taylor
357 Robert Wringe
358 Dave Ward
360 Martin Pattison
361 Andrew West
362 John Percival
363 Ashleigh Turnbull
364 Alex Harrison
365 Ryan Greig
367 Wayne Passmore
368 Brendan Murphy
369 Darren Spendlove
370 Colin Caplin
371 Dan Fairington
372 Ryan Greig
373 Michael Stanulis
374 Bradley Farron
375 Nicholas Leighfield
376 Brendan Murphy
377 Alan Chatham
378 H Qureshi
379 Lee Nicholls
380 Alan Chatham
381 Paul Messenger
Total: 739 Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

382
384
385
386
387
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
411
413
414
415
416
417
418

Name

Ben Welsby
Brendan Murphy
Adam Hawke
Cameron Lea
Emily Ramsey
Dan Fairington
Paul Pearson
Carl Inker
Kelly Walker
H Qureshi
Ashleigh Turnbull
Steve Arnold
Ahsiaha Nasir
Suliman Khan
Adam Billingham
Andrew West
Kraig Roberts
John Paul Grimes
lan Baker
Michael King
Suliman Khan
Paul Messenger
George Bosworth
John Percival
Joe Munsey
Ryan Greig
Paul Messenger
Brendan Murphy
Ashleigh Turnbull
John Percival
Brian Hichens

Ahsiaha Nasir

Ticket No.

420
421
422
423
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Martin Tait
Will Taylor
George Bosworth
Suliman Khan
Suliman Khan
Michael King
Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke
John Percival
Brian Hichens
Jonathan Haycocks
Stephen Russell
Wayne Passmore
Paul Jackson
Ryan Greig
Sam Harris
Jason Ramsey
Shannon Doyle
Will Taylor
Sam Harris
Anthony Cripps
H Qureshi
Ahsiaha Nasir
Ryan Schofield
Ahsiaha Nasir
Thomas Dinsley
Joanne Cross
Dan Colclough
David Parker
James Sayers
Joel Pittaway
Ryan Greig
Colin Caplin

Page 4 of 8



""“@REDLINE £1K Tax Free Cash
=@ M COMPETITIONS axrreeLas
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

458 Ahsiaha Nasir 499 Ashleigh Turnbull 541 Aaron Noakes
459 Imran Rafiq 500 Richard Jennings 542 Steven Millen
462 Ashley Sale-thorn 503 Steven Houghton 543 William Jarratt
463 Paul Messenger 504 Ahsiaha Nasir 544 Suliman Khan
464 Andrew West 505 Marc Dean 545 Michael King
465 Aaron Noakes 506 Sadie Johnston 546 John Robertson
466 Daniel Jackson 508 Samuel Tilley 547 Martin Darren
468 John Percival 510 Will Taylor 548 Mark Russell
469 Vince Mchugh 511 Suliman Khan 549 Aaron Noakes
470 Bradley Farron 512 Paul Messenger 550 Tony Carruthers
472 Andrew West 513 Will Taylor 552 Adam Billingham
473 Mal Seward 514 Paul Pearson 553 Brendan Murphy
474 David Parker 517 Will Taylor 554 Jonathan Linley
475 Daniel Jackson 518 Michael Black 555 Marc Dean
476 Mitchell Loveridge 519 Mark Russell 556 Sam Mottram
477 Brendan Murphy 520 Ryan Greig 558 Kevin Weeks
478 Darren Spendlove 521 James Sayers 560 Ryan Greig
479 Ahsiaha Nasir 522 Martin Medlycott 561 Darren Spendlove
480 Nicola Bedlington 523 Brendan Murphy 562 Mark Russell
482 Ahsiaha Nasir 524 Dan Fairington 563 Alan Chatham
483 Kelvin Turner 525 Alex Harrison 564 Martin Tait
484 Brian Hichens 526 Dan Fairington 565 Michael Black
485 Brian Hichens 527 Dan Colclough 566 Andrew West
487 Scott Morgan 528 Suliman Khan 567 Mitchell Loveridge
490 Dan Colclough 529 Ahsiaha Nasir 569 Jason Ramsey
491 lan Baker 530 John Maxwell 570 Joel Pittaway
492 Brendan Murphy 531 Will Taylor 571 Emily Ramsey
494 Paul Harvey 532 Alex Harrison 573 Steven Dyson
495 Darren Spendlove 533 Steven Houghton 575 Florin Barna
496 Ashley Sale-thorn 534 Will Taylor 576 Rob Joy
497 Adam Billingham 536 Suliman Khan 577 Alex Harrison
498 Robert Delahaye 539 Will Taylor 578 Chris Lamb
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579
581
582
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
597
508
599
602
603
604
606
607
608
609
611
612
613
614
615
616
617

Total: 739

Name

Andrew West
William Jarratt
Alex Harrison
Daniel Fletcher
Ahsiaha Nasir
Leigh Griffiths
Suliman Khan
Mark Russell
John Robertson
Paul Pearson
Suliman Khan
Brendan Murphy
Anthony Cripps
Robert Wringe
Ahsiaha Nasir
Jack Dalley
Alex Harrison
Joe Munsey
Peter Maybury
Pietro Salerno
Ryan Schofield
Darren Spendlove
Ryan Greig
Marc Dean
Suliman Khan
Donald Bowman
Martin Medlycott
George Bosworth
Chris Richardson
Daniel Hobbs
Suliman Khan

Andrew West

Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

618
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
628
629
630
631
632
634
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
645
646
647
648
649
651
652
653
654
655

Name

Ahsiaha Nasir
Kevin Weeks
Brendan Murphy
Colin Caplin
Michael King
Ryan Greig
Gordon Bickerton
Carl Pywell
Carl Inker
Ryan Turner
Darren Best
Andrew West
Martin Medlycott
Paul Messenger
Darren Best
Adam Billingham
Daniel Jackson
Brendan Murphy
Dan Colclough
Taylor Barton
Sean Marshall
Ahsiaha Nasir
Will Taylor
Graeme Webster
William Jarratt
Brendan Murphy
Ashleigh Turnbull
Daniel Hobbs
Michael King
Gary Irvine
Ahsiaha Nasir

Brendan Murphy

Ticket No.

656
658
659
660
663
664
665
666
668
669
670
671
672
674
675
676
678
679
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
689
690
691
692
695
696
698

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Dominic Meade
Ryan Greig
Kev Hope
John Percival
John Percival
Ryan Greig
Carl Inker
lan Mcgaan
Katy Large
Brendan Murphy
Wayne Passmore
Nicola Bedlington
Michael King
Mark Russell
Jack Dalley
Brian Hichens
Thomas Dinsley
Adam Billingham
George Bosworth
Andrew West
Michael King
Neil James
Steve Arnold
Daniel Hobbs
Will Taylor
Chris Lamb
James Sayers
Brendan Murphy
Suliman Khan
Sam Harris
John Robertson

Oliver Marsden
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699 John Percival 737 June Pywell 781 Marc Dean
700 Daniel Hobbs 738 Brian Hichens 782 Adam Billingham
701 Joel Pittaway 741 Tristian Myhill 784 Antony Neil
703 Stephen Russell 742 H Qureshi 785 Brendan Murphy
704 Paul Pearson 743 Suliman Khan 786 Robert Wringe
705 Gregg Johnstone 744 Colin Caplin 787 David Parker
707 Dan Fairington 745 Marc Osbourne 788 Kevin Weeks
708 John Percival 746 Ryan Greig 789 Ahsiaha Nasir
709 Brendan Murphy 747 Jason Crane 790 Shannon Doman
710 Collette Halrs 749 Marcus Woods 791 Dan Colclough
711 Brendan Murphy 750 Mark Maskell 792 Aaron Noakes
712 Ahsiaha Nasir 751 Ryan Greig 793 Suliman Khan
713 Jack Dalley 754 Will Taylor 794 Sam Harris
714 Robert Delahaye 755 Alan Chatham 795 Michael Stanulis
716 Aaron Noakes 758 Brian Hichens 796 Brendan Murphy
717 Ahsiaha Nasir 759 Suliman Khan 797 Suliman Khan
719 Anthony Cripps 762 Brian Hichens 798 John Percival
720 Bradley Kaye 763 Joel Pittaway 799 Andrew West
721 John Percival 764 Elizabeth Midwinter-cooke 800 Suliman Khan
722 Brian Hichens 765 Kelvin Turner 801 Andrew Lyons
723 Taylor Barton 766 Ahsiaha Nasir 802 Ryan Greig
724 Ryan Greig 767 Mitchell Loveridge 803 Martin Pattison
725 Ahsiaha Nasir 768 Simon Drake 804 Colin Caplin
726 Sam Harris 769 John Percival 805 Alan Chatham
727 Ryan Greig 770 Michael Benjafield 806 Ashley Sale-thorn
728 Dave Ward 771 Gordon Bickerton 807 Mark Roberts
729 Jordan Bailey 773 Andrew West 810 Dan Colclough
730 Melanie Higham 774 Ryan Schofield 812 John Maxwell
731 Dan Fairington 776 lan Benjafield 813 Andree Morgans
732 Paul Banks 777 Michael King 814 Andrew West
733 Gregg Johnstone 779 Andrew West 816 Nicole Harber
736 Colin Caplin 780 Gordon Bickerton 818 Gary Harrison

Total: 739 « Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm Page 7 of 8
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Ticket No. Name
820 Ishaag Ghani
821 Mark Russell
822 John Percival
823 Suliman Khan
824 Helen Randall
825 Gordon Bickerton
826 Ashley Sale-thorn
827 Mark Russell
828 Scott Morgan
829 John Percival
832 Suliman Khan
834 Paul Ward
835 Ashleigh Turnbull
836 Mark Russell
838 Stephen Russell
839 Michael Dugdale
840 John Percival
841 Ryan Greig
842 Michael Dugdale
843 Steven Houghton
845 Ryan Greig
846 Ryan Greig
847 Robert Delahaye
848 Dan Colclough
849 Martin Tait
851 Neil James
852 Ahsiaha Nasir
854 Andrew West
855 Matthew Evans
856 Ahsiaha Nasir
858 Paul Harvey
860 Ryan Greig

Total: 739 < Draw: May 14, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

861
862
863
864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
886
887
889
890
891
894
895
896

Name Ticket No.
lan Baker 897
June Pywell 898
Will Taylor 899

Steven Houghton
Andrew West
John Percival

Shannon Doman

Adam Billingham
Jason Ramsey
Daniel Fletcher
Andrew West
Steven Millen

Thomas Dinsley
John Roberts

Mitchell Loveridge

Will Taylor
Kevin Stockley
Ryan Greig
Jack Macleod
Colin Caplin
Gareth Stewardson
Lisa Smith
Lee Nicholls
Wayne Passmore
Ryan Greig
Matthew Evans
lan Baker
Joe Munsey
Ryan Greig
Dave Willoughby
Will Taylor
Paul Pearson

£1K Tax Free Cash

Name

Wayne Passmore
Dominic Meade

Kelvin Turner
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